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Ramadan Imsak|a 1446 H / 2025

1 Sat, Mar 01 5:26
2 Sun, Mar 02 5:24
3 Mon, Mar 03 5:21
4 Tues, Mar 04 5:19
5 Wed, Mar 05 5:17
6 Thurs, Mar 06 5:14
7 Fri, Mar 07 512
8 Sat, Mar 08 5:09
9 Sun, Mar 09 6:07
10 Mon, Mar 10 6:04
11 Tues, Mar 11 6:02
12 Wed, Mar 12 5:59
13 Thurs, Mar 13 5:56
14 Fri, Mar 14 5:54
15 Sat, Mar 15 5:51
16 Sun, Mar 16 5:48
17 Mon, Mar 17 5:46
18 Tues, Mar 18 5:43
19 Wed, Mar 19 5:40
20 Thurs, Mar 20 5:37
21 Fri, Mar 21 5:34
22 Sat, Mar 22 5:32
23 Sun, Mar 23 5:29
24 Mon, Mar 24 5:26
25 Tues, Mar 25 5:23
AL 26 Wed, Mar 26 5:20
27 Thurs, Mar 27 5:17
28 Fri, Mar 28 5:14
29 Sat, Mar 29 5:11

Jerusalem Shawarma offers fresh,

MA®

Muslim
Association
of Canada

CALGARY

EDMONTON

delicious Mediterranean cuisine with

exceptional hospitality, using local
ingredients to create a welcoming
and inclusive dining experience.

Islamic Centre

Edmonton
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Our Mission is to establish an Islamic presence in Canada that is
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balanced, constructive, and integrated, though distinct, in the
social fabric and culture of Canada.
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